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Summer 2023 Study Camps: Overview 

  

Lower Primary 

Each week on our Primary year-round study camp focusses on a different theme through engaging 
materials written specifically for international students.  
 
Our aim is to provide a positive and inclusive environment where children are free to express 
themselves and ask questions. Lessons relate to children’s personal experience, with each child 
being treated as an individual so that language can arise naturally. 
 
Learners will explore age appropriate, relevant topics and tasks that will relate both to their personal 
and academic lives. They will develop the skills that they need to make them confident speakers and 
writers through collaborative, creative and contextualised tasks.  
 
Primary Camps run Monday to Friday, 9.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.  

Date Age/Level Camp Name Theme 

Monday 29 May –  
Friday 2 June 

 
7 – 9 
years 

Speak Out: Drama 
and Public 
Speaking 

Stories and plots, 
characterisation, play-

writing, puppets, 
performance 

Monday 5 June – 
Friday 9 June 

 
7 – 9 
years 

Time to Write 
Mini dictionaries, story 
maps, fact files, short 
stories, story books 

Monday 12 June –  
Friday 16 June 

 
7 – 9 
years 

Shout it Out  
Story plots, characters, 

show and tell, persuasion, 
performance 

Monday 19 June –  
Friday 23 June 

 
7 – 9 
years 

Move into Writing 
Success 

Postcards, poems, 
presentations, drafting, 

publishing 

Monday 26 June –  
Friday 30 June 

7 – 9 
years 

Water World/ 
Solve it! 

Endangered animals, 
presentations, role plays, 

strange events 
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(4-day camp due to 
Public Holiday on 
Thursday 29 June) 

Monday 3 July –  
Friday 7 July 

7 – 9 
years 

Dress Up!/  
Super Science 

The past, recycling, factual 
texts, science reports, 
science experiments 

Monday 10 July –  
Friday 14 July 

7 – 9 
years 

Be Prepared/ 
Our Future World 

Information texts, giving 
advice, letters, 
emergencies 

Monday 17 July –  
Friday 21 July 

7 – 9 
years 

Free Time Fun/ 
Let’s be Creative 

Persuasive texts, 
presentations, places to 
visit, art, descriptions 

Monday 24 July –  
Friday 28 July 

7 – 9 
years 

My Story/ 
Into Space 

Diary entries, memories, 
planets, aliens, changes in 

family life 

Monday 31 July –  
Friday 4 August 

7 – 9 
years 

Let’s be Fair/ 
Toys for the 

Planet 

Desert rules, sustainable 
energy, adverts, persuasive 

texts, comprehension 

Monday 7 August to 
Friday 11 August 

(4-day due to Public 
Holiday on Wednesday  

9 August) 

7 – 9 
years 

Let’s Eat/ 
Inspiring Lives 

Autobiographies, timelines, 
inspirational people, 

quantifiers, present perfect 

Monday 14 August –  
Friday 18 August 

7 – 9 
years 

Fit and Healthy/ 
Fantastic Stories 

Script writing, give advice, 
traditional stories, 
imperatives and 

instructions 

Monday 21 August – 
Friday 25 August 

7 – 9 
years 

Water World/ 
Solve it! 

Endangered animals, 
presentations, role plays, 

strange events 
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